Digital Expertise
Index
 Page No
Digital Expertise
Digital Panel Meters 02
Multi-Function Meters 05
Electrical Transducers 10
Isolators 14

2x Relay Output 300
Genset Controllers
Group Model Order Code LP (INR)
GC10
AMF 1000 GC10-A000000000000 - AMF1000 AUTOMATIC MAINS FAILURE  20,860
RI809 GC10-AT00000000000 - GENSET RI809ATS  19,850
RS 300 GC10-G000000000000 - RS 300 GENSET CONTROLLER  19,360
Rishabh Instruments Pvt. Ltd.
 Page 16
Protection and Monitoring Relays
$
Basic Protection Relay
 Product Code   Description   System   Contact   Relay  List Price (INR)
Phase Failure Relay - Rish Relay PHR
PR10-P411110000000 PhR 3P3W 110VLL 50Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P411210000000 PhR 3P3W 110VLL 50Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P412110000000 PhR 3P3W 110VLL 60Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P412210000000 PhR 3P3W 110VLL 60Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P421110000000 PhR 3P3W 240VLL 50Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P421210000000 PhR 3P3W 240VLL 50Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P422110000000 PhR 3P3W 240VLL 60Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P422210000000 PhR 3P3W 240VLL 60Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P431110000000 PhR 3P3W 415VLL 50Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P431210000000 PhR 3P3W 415VLL 50Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P432110000000 PhR 3P3W 415VLL 60Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P432210000000 PhR 3P3W 415VLL 60Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P441110000000 PhR 3P3W 440VLL 50Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P441210000000 PhR 3P3W 440VLL 50Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P442110000000 PhR 3P3W 440VLL 60Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P442210000000 PhR 3P3W 440VLL 60Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø3W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P511110000000 PhR 3P4W 110VLL 50Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P511210000000 PhR 3P4W 110VLL 50Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P512110000000 PhR 3P4W 110VLL 60Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P512210000000 PhR 3P4W 110VLL 60Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P521110000000 PhR 3P4W 240VLL 50Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P521210000000 PhR 3P4W 240VLL 50Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P522110000000 PhR 3P4W 240VLL 60Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P522210000000 PhR 3P4W 240VLL 60Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P531110000000 PhR 3P4W 415VLL 50Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P531210000000 PhR 3P4W 415VLL 50Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P532110000000 PhR 3P4W 415VLL 60Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P532210000000 PhR 3P4W 415VLL 60Hz ND 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally D-Energized 1 Relay 890
PR10-P541110000000 PhR 3P4W 440VLL 50Hz NE 1 Relay 3Ø4W Normally Energized 1 Relay 890